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Programme subject to change

Songbirds & Snakes

Find Us on 
facebook

Great Movie Programme 19th April to 12th May 2024

Lost Kingdom

Sunday 21st April

10:00am   Kungfu Panda 4 

12 noon   Godzilla x Kong: 

                The New Empire   

Thursday 25th April

  1:30pm   The Fall Guy    

  4:00pm   Before Dawn 

  6:00pm   The Fall Guy   

Friday 26th April

  5:15pm   Before Dawn 

  7:15pm   The Fall Guy  

Saturday 27th April

  2:30pm   The Fall Guy    

  5:00pm   Before Dawn 

  7:00pm   The Fall Guy   

Sunday 28th April

10:00am   Before Dawn 

12 noon   The Fall Guy   

Friday 3rd May

  5:15pm   The Fall Guy  

  7:30pm   Civil War 

Saturday 4th May

  2:15pm   The Fall Guy   

  5:00pm   Civil War 

  7:30pm   The Fall Guy  

Sunday 5th May

10:00am   The Fall Guy    

12:30pm   Civil War 

Friday 10th May

  5:00pm   Back To Black  

  7:30pm   Kingdom Of The 

                Planet Of The Apes 

Saturday 11th May

  2:00pm   Kingdom Of The 

             Planet Of The Apes  

  5:00pm   Back To Black    

  7:30pm   Kingdom Of The 

                 Planet Of The Apes 

Friday 19th April

  5:15pm   Kungfu Panda 4  

  7:15pm   Godzilla x Kong: 

                The New Empire 

Saturday 20th April

  2:15pm   Godzilla x Kong: 

                 The New Empire 

  4:30pm   Dune Part 2   

  7:30pm   Godzilla x Kong: The New Empire 
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Sunday 12th May

10:00am   Back To Black  

12:30pm   Kingdom Of The

                  Planet Of The Apes 

M

M


